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About
IDIBAPS

Th� Fund�ció d� R�c�rc� Clínic Barc�lona-Institut d’Inv�sti��cions Biom�diqu�s 
Au�ust Pi i Suny�r (IDIBAPS) is � biom�dic�l r�s��rch institut� of �xc�ll�nc�.
It combin�s clinic�l �nd b�sic r�s��rch to �cc�l�r�t� th� tr�nsl�tion of knowl�d�� 
to th� b�n�fit of th� p�ti�nts.

IDIBAPS is th� r�sult of th� int��r�tion in 2023 of th� Hospit�l Clínic Found�tion 
for Biom�dic�l R�s��rch (FCRB), cr��t�d in 1989, �nd th� consortium Au�ust Pi
i Suny�r Biom�dic�l R�s��rch Institut� (IDIBAPS), cr��t�d in 1996.

It is � nonprofit found�tion with � bo�rd of �ov�rnors r�pr�s�ntin� th� C�t�l�n 
Gov�rnm�nt d�p�rtm�nts of H��lth �nd of R�s��rch �nd Univ�rsiti�s, Clínic 
Barc�lona Hospit�l �nd th� Univ�rsity of Barc�lona.
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Fundin� sourc�s

 
Fundin� sourc�s

Fundin� sourc�s

STRUCTURAL FUNDING

G�n�r�lit�t d� C�t�luny� - R�c�rc� i Univ�rsit�ts

G�n�r�lit�t d� C�t�luny� - S�lut

ACTIVITIES R+D+I

Comp�titiv� fundin�

Contr�cts

S�rvic�s

Don�tions

Knowl�d�� diss�min�tion

OTHER INCOME

R�nt�l incom�

Oth�r incom�

Fin�nci�l incom�

C�pit�l �r�nt

6,607,646 €

1,134,510 €

162,764 €

3,173,940 €

2,136,432 €

TOTAL 86,397,105 €

Oth�r incom�
7.64%

Ex�cut�d funds by r�s��rch �r��

Ar�� 1 
Ar�� 2 
Ar�� 3
Ar�� 4
Ar�� 5
Tr�nsv�rs�l
Oth�r r�s��rch 

8,406,937 €
6,759,476 €
9,973,729 €
9,472,696 €

28,764,434 €
236,872  €

9,113,601  €

Structur�l fundin� - 
G�n�r�lit�t d� C�t�luny�
8.17%

84.17%
R�s��rch

Ex�cut�d funds by sourc�

N�tion�l
Int�rn�tion�l 

50,466,896 €
22,260,849 €

Exp�ns�s

P�rsonn�l
Curr�nt Exp�ns�s
Ass�ts
Fin�nci�l

42,488,075 €
37,407,121 €
2,924,966 €
 463,954 €

Tot�l
83,284,118 €

7,061,713 €

5,744,722 €

1,316,991 €

72,727,746 €

34,255,086 €

27,637,988 €

5,005,304 €

5,439,308 €

390,059 €

69.4%
30.6%

81.3%

47.1%

38%

6.8%

7.4%

0.5%

17.1%

2.4%

48%

32.3%

8.17%

7.64%

84.17%

18.7%

11.5%
9.2%

13.7%
13%

51%
44.9%

3.5%
0.5%

39.5%
0.3%

12.5%

Tot�l
72,727,746 €

Tot�l
72,727,746 €

Tot�l
86,397,105 €



P�opl�

Pr�doctor�l r�s��rch�rs (R1)
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T�chnic�l support p�rsonn�l

Associ�t�d HCB r�s��rch�rs
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M�n���m�nt st�ff
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64%
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55%    236     45%    195      

56%    95     44%    74      

78%    47     22%   13     

67%   90     

60%    6     40%    4     

30%    26 62%    70     

75%    314  25%    104     

466 21%

432 20%

431 20%

10 0.5%

88 4%

418 19%

169 8%

60 3%

134 6%33%    44      
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Tot�l
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 128 Europ��n Commission. Coordin�t�d: 17
 9 N�tion�l Institut�s of H��lth
 42 Oth�r
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Oth�r
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4
4

Activ� comp�titiv� proj�cts 



Cor�
f�ciliti�s

Activ� int�rn�l
proj�cts

Activ� �xt�rn�l
proj�cts

IDIBAPS �roups
�tt�nd�d

Biob�nk of Hospit�l Clínic - IDIBAPS

Flow cytom�try �nd c�ll sortin�

Function�l ��nomics

M��n�tic r�son�nc� im��in�

M�dic�l st�tistics

Clinic�l tri�ls unit (CTU)

R�s��rch Computin�*

58
Tot�l

public�tions

19

92
87
81
58
55
56
20

54
25
22
27
16
4
0

55
42
33
36
26
28
9

Acknowl�d��d
public�tions

97
Educ�tion�l

�ctiviti�s

9
N�w

�quipm�nt

*sinc� s�pt�mb�r 2024



Innov�tion �nd �duc�tion

P�t�nt
portfolio

Innov�tion Educ�tion

Th�sis
d�f�nd�d

Biolo�ic�l ���r�ssion
�nd r�spons� m�ch�nisms

R�spir�tory, c�rdiov�scul�r �nd r�n�l
p�thobiolo�y �nd bio�n�in��rin�

Liv�r, di��stiv� syst�m
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Oth�r
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IDIBAPS
s�min�rs24

4
St�ppin�-ston�
pro�r�mm�’s
�ctiviti�s

13

N�w p�t�nts
in 2024

ToolBox,
IDIBAPS
T�lk S�ri�s

6   Priority   I   13  PCT
8  Entry in n�tion�l ph�s�s

90 27

Lic�ns�
��r��m�nts

N�w lic�ns�
��r��m�nts
in 202470 7

Spin-offs

Clinic�l tri�ls

N�w spin-offs
in 202410 0

N�w in
2024

Activ�
in 2024

220

122
276
93

139
614

4
112

1,360



Institution�l
n�ws
 J�nu�ry

• Silvi� Affó l��ds th� n�w �roup on “Tumor micro�nvironm�nt pl�sticity �nd h�t�ro��n�ity”.

• M�rc Cl�r�t r�c�iv�s � “Proof of Conc�pt” �r�nt from th� Europ��n R�s��rch Council.

 F�bru�ry

• IDIBAPS pr�s�nt th� ��nd�r �qu�lity pl�n on th� occ�sion of th� Int�rn�tion�l
 D�y of Wom�n �nd Girls in Sci�nc�.

 April

• Th� Minist�r of Univ�rsiti�s �nd R�s��rch, Jo�quim N�d�l, �nd th� n�w dir�ctor
 of CERCA, L�i� P�ll�j�, visit IDIBAPS.

• C�mpus Clínic Solid�ri kicks off to promot� our commitm�nt to h��lthc�r� coop�r�tion.

 M�y

• W� c�l�br�t� th� first �dition of Clínic Ob�rt, � f�stiv� �nd p�rticip�tory d�y
 to promot� h��lthy h�bits.

• Edu�rd P�r�ll�d� succ��ds Miqu�l B�rn�do �s l��d�r of th� Schizofr�ni� �roup.

 July

• Th� PROGENERES d�c�lo�u� of Clínic-IDIBAPS is �w�rd�d th� ISCIII R�sponsibl�   
 R�s��rch �nd Innov�tion Priz�.

• IDIBAPS is r��ccr�dit�d �s � h��lth r�s��rch institut� by th� C�rlos III H��lth Institut�.

 S�pt�mb�r

• M�ri�nn� Sp�tol� r�c�iv�s �n ERC St�rtin� Gr�nt to inv�sti��t� �utoimmun� �nc�ph�litis.

• D�vid Fust�r succ��ds Fr�nc�sc� Pons �s l��d�r of th� Multimod�l im��in� biom�rk�rs �roup.

• Fl�ur Ch�pus joins �s th� first rovin� r�s��rch�r �t IDIBAPS.

• Lin� Youss�f joins IDIBAPS th�nks to th� BITRECS pro�r�m for clinici�n sci�ntists.

 Octob�r

• A hundr�d prof�ssion�ls m��t for two d�ys to work on th� institution's n�w Str�t��ic Pl�n.

• M�ri� Ar��on joins IDIBAPS to l��d th� n�w R�s��rch Computin� pl�tform.

• IDIBAPS surp�ss�s on� billion �uros r�is�d for biom�dic�l r�s��rch.

 Nov�mb�r

• Nin� r�s��rch�rs from Clínic-IDIBAPS �r� �mon� th� most cit�d �ccordin�
 to th� Cl�riv�t� An�lytics r�nkin�.

• Two n�w multidisciplin�ry r�s��rch pro�r�ms �r� cr��t�d to fost�r coll�bor�tion
 �mon� �roups: th� M�t�bolism �nd dis��s� pro�r�mm� (M�t�Dis) �nd th� Tr�nsl�tion�l   
 r�s��rch pro�r�mm� for br�in disord�rs.

 D�c�mb�r

• IDIBAPS r�c�iv�s th� hi�h�st r�tin� in th� CERCA Institution �v�lu�tion .



Ross�lló, 149-153
08036 B�rc�lon�

idib�ps.or�                          
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